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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
"Warwick and Leamington Banking Company ... '
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company ... ...
West Riding Union Banking Company "...
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company (Limited)

York City and County Banking Company

Whitehaven
Warwick

Salisbury
Huddersfield
Whitchurch
Worcester

York
, York :. '..

.*. . * ."-»

Average
Amount.

... £ .
. 23410
. 26473

75200
, - 74142
. 32650

4439
. --;^io'

. i70274
93133

116709

Inland Revenue Office, February 17, 1866.
W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and. Meal
Imported into each division of;the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and, Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 17th February, 1866. . - .,,. ..

Wheat
Barley

Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex-1
elusive of Malt)... f

Whsatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal...
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal
Buckwheat Meal >

Total of Meal ...

Total of -Corn and )
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) )

\ . • i

Malt (entered by the j
. Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwt.
251,414
' 74,370

26,080
6

5,052
2,245

193,545
104

• ••

552,816

Cwt.
95,990

"*13
• ... \

"l80
1

96,184

649,000

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
87,277
2,602

. 539

50
63,132

153,600

Cwt. '.
13,637

• • *

• •

13,637

167,237

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
114,605

6,400

89,035

210,040

Cwt.
10,332

1,800

12,l:J2

222,172

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
453,296
83,372
26,619

6
5,052
2,295

34o,712
104

916,456

Cwt.
119,959

13

. 1,980
1

121,953

1,038,409

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED .KKCJM «
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.

'665

354
108

1,127

Cwt.
103

342

445

1,572

Quarters.
1,074

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.

182
2',653

" 2,835

Cwt.
• 39

39

2,874

Quarters:

Tota|
Exported.

Cwt.

' 6G5

354
108
182

2,653

3,962

Cwt,
142

' ' 342

484

•!,446

Quarters.
• 1,074

,"O'iiice"'6f>the'Inspector-General of Imports and'-Exports, "
*• -• •*Custom House,"London, February 19,' 1866.

. D-2

JOHN A. MESSENGER,
: Inspector-General.


