Name, Title, and Principal Place	of Issue.	Average Amount.
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Warwick and Leamington Banking Company West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company West Riding Union Banking Company Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Worcester City and County Banking Company (Limited)	Whitehaven Warwick Bristol Salisbury Huddersfield Whitchurch Worcester	26473 75200 - 74142
York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company Yorkshire Banking Company	York York Leeds	70274

Inland Revenue Office, February 17, 1866.

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 17th February, 1866.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Tota] Exported
,	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.
Wheat	251,414	87,277	114,605	453,296		0	:
Barley	74,370	2,602	6,400	83,372		· ··· ·	
^ . •	26,080	. 539	-	26,619	665	····	
	£0,000 6		•••	20,015			665
Rye	5,052	•••	•••	5,052	 354		
Pease	2,245		•••		+		354
Beans				2,295	108		108
ndian Corn	193,545	63,132	89,035	345,712	***	182	182
Buckwheat	104	•••	•••	104	•••	2,653	2,653
Beer or Bigg	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		••• 、
fotal of Corn (ex-) clusive of Malt) }	552,816	153,600	210,040	916,456	1,127	2,835	3,962
	Cwt.	Cwt. :	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.	Cwt.
Wheatmeal or Flour	95,990	13,637	10,332	119,959	103	39	142
Barley Meal		· •••	• •••		•••	•••	
Dat Meal	13	•••		13	342		342
Rye Meal	1	•••*			•••		
Pea Meal		· •••	•••		••••		
Bean Meal						}	•••
ndian Corn Meal	180		1,800	. 1,980		•…•	
Buckwheat Meal		•		1,000	· ••• ′	}	•••
Juch wheat heat ses			·				•••
Total of Meal	96,184	13,637	12,132	121,953	445	39	484
	·	<u> </u>				·	<u>-</u>
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	649,000	167,237	222,172	1,038,409	1,572	2,874	4,446
K. 14 (amtánad 1 m th -)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters:	Quarters
Ialt (entered by the) Quarter)	, ,	•••		***	1,074	•••	1,074